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The menu of China Cafe from Hialeah comprises about 169 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $11.5 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Temaki

EEL HAND ROLL

Main Dishes

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

FRIED YELLOW PLANTAINS

Specialties
FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS

Drinks

CANNED SODA

From The Grill

ROAST PORK

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Poultry

CHICKEN WITH BEANSPROUTS

$4.0

$4.0

$14.0

$5.6

$5.6

$5.6

$1.8

$11.0

$14.0

Pork Dishes*

PORK WITH BEANSPROUTS $13.0

Tempura
SHRIMP VEGETABLES COMBO $13.0

Fried Noodles

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE $14.0
Appetizers
FANTAIL SHRIMP $9.5

Noodle Dishes
PORK LO MEIN

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $14.0
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.0
Lunch Menu

BEEF CHOP SUEY

Combos

SHRIMP BROCCOLI COMBO $13.0
Beverages

2 LITER SODA $5.0
Chinese Appetizers

12 PIECE KRAB RANGOON $9.5
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Signature Dishes
SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL $4.0

Party Platters

HAM FRIED RICE

Main Plates

BENTO B $11.0

Baby Shrimp Dish

SHRIMP WITH MIX VEGETABLES $14.0

Special Combination
Plates

BEEF BROCCOLI COMBO $13.0

Lunch Combo

BEEF BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO $9.6

Combination Dinners
CASHEW CHICKEN COMBO $13.0

Combination Dishes
MONGOLIAN BEEF COMBO $13.0

Fammily Specials Packs
(Take Away Menu)

FAMILY PACK B $49.0

House Sushi Roll

8 PIECES SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $10.0

Chicken Combo

HONEY CHICKEN COMBO $13.0

Lunch Special

Combination
SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO $9.6

Small Combos

PORK EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH

COMBO $9.6
Kasumi Special Roll

8 PIECE RAINBOW ROLL $10.0
Cantonese Luncheon
Special

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH $9.6

COMBO

Spicy Luncheon Special

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH

COMBO $9.6
Indian Menu

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $10.0
Killer Wings

8 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS $13.0
Lunch Combination
Platters

BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO $9.6
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Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $14.0
Chef&#39;S Special Rolls
8 PIECES DRAGON ROLL $10.0
Appetizer (Fried) Non-
Vegetarian

FRIED GOLDEN FISH $14.0

Luncheon Combination

Special

SZECHUAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO  $9.6
Lo Mein And Pan Fried
Noodle

SPECIAL LO MEIN COMBO $13.0

Chicken Dinner Entree
Combo

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

COMBO $13.0

Poultry (Pollo)

CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE $14.0

Raw Sushi Rolls And
Hand Rolls

8 PIECE JB ROLL $6.0

Chinese Food Lunch
Combo

HONEY CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO $9.6

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $6.0

Appetizer And Bento Box

BEMTO A $10.0

Vegetarian Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

Main Courses
PORK FRIED RICE

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL $4.0
Seafood

SZECHUAN SHRIMP $14.0
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS $14.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $14.0

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN $14.0
PEPPER CHICKEN $14.0

Lunch Specials
SZECHUAN BEEF $14.0
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

Chop Suey
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY
ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY



China Cafe Menu

Lunch Combos Pork
CASHEW CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO $9.6 SZECHUAN PORK $13.0
MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO $9.6 PORK WITH SNOW
PEAS $13.0
Family Pack PORK WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
FAMILY PACK A $42.0 .
Appetizer
FAMILY PARK C $52.0
FRIED WONTON WITH MEAT $7.5
Chinese Cuisine 8 PIECE FRIED DUMPLING $8.4
SZECHUAN CHICKEN $14.0 SESAME CHICKEN $14.0
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY . .
Chinese Dishes
House Special CASHEW CHICKEN $14.0
CANTON RICE NOODLE $14.0 PEPPER STEAK $14.0
HAPPY FAMMILY $14.5 CHICKEN LO MEIN
Asian Popular Items
WONTON SOUP 2 PIECE EGG ROLL $5.4
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LARGE CHICKEN CORN SOUP $9.3
6 PIECES CHICKEN WINGS
$13.0
. . . COMBO
Special Combination
CURRY CHICKEN COMBO $13.0 Shrimp
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO  $13.0 SHRIMP WITH BROGCOL $14.0
. CURRY SHRIMP $14.0
Sushi
SHRIMP CREOLE $14.0
8 PIECE TUNA ROLL $6.0
8 PIECE SALMON ROLL $6.0 Dinner Combination
. . SZECCHUAN BEEF COMBO $13.0
Lunch Wok Combination HONEY CHICKEN AND BONELESS ¢, ¢
CURRY CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO  $9.6 RIBS COMBO :
PEPPER STEAK LUNCH COMBO $9.6 3 PIECES BBQ RIBS AND 3 PIECES $13.0

CHICKEN COMBO
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Uncategorized
PORK WITH MIX VEGETABLES
PEPPER STEAK COMBO

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
COMBO

Sushi Rolls

8 PIECE CALIFORNIA ROLL

8 PIECE SPICY TUNA ROLL

8 PIECE SPICY SALMON ROLL
8 PIECE AVOCADO ROLL

Chicken

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGETABLES $14.0

HONEY CHICKEN
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

Fried Rice

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

Special Roll

8 PIECES ZONE ROLL

8 PIECES FISHER ROLL

8 PIECES X-PRESS ROLL

8 PIECES HOUSE VIVA ROLL

Hand Rolls

TUNA HAND ROLL
SALMON HAND ROLL

$14.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$4.0
$4.0

CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL
SWEET EGG HAND ROLL

Chow Mein

HOUSE CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
PORK CHOW MEIN

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

Lo Mein

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN
PLAIN LO MEIN

Combination Platters

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
COMBO

SZECHUAN SHRIMP COMBO
BEEF LO MEIN COMBO
SHRIMP LO MEIN COMBO

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
COMBO

Egg Foo Young

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
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Entrées

8 PIECE HONEY CHICKEN WINGS $14.0
8 PIECE STEAM DUMPLING $8.4
5 PIECE BBQ SPARE RIBS $14.0
PU PU PLATTER $16.0
4 PIECE SPRING ROLL $5.0

FRIED WONTON (NO MEAT)

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP
MIXED SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

LARGE HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $9.5
Beef

BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS AND $14.0
MUSHROOM '

BEEF VEGETABLES COMBO
BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLES
CURRY BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

Lunch Combination

4 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS LUNCH
COMBO

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH
COMBO

SZECHUAN SHRIMP LUNCH
COMBO

BEEF VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBO

SHRIMP VEGETABLES LUNCH
COMBO

SHRIMP BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO
SPECIAL LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO

HONEY CHICKEN AND BONELESS
RIBS LUNCH COMBO

2 PIECES BBQ RIBS AND 2 PIECES
CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$9.6

$9.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6

$9.6
$9.6

$9.6

$9.6
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4174 E 4th Ave, Hialeah, United Opening Hours:
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