



https://menuweb.menu 4174 E 4th Ave, Hialeah, United States +13058240066 - http://epicentrocafe.com/locationslocalidades

N &	W.	
E		To the second
	T	1 - 1 College

Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0	Pork Dishes* PORK WITH BEANSPROUTS	\$13.0
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE		Tempura SHRIMP VEGETABLES COMBO	\$13.0
Temaki EEL HAND ROLL	\$4.0	Fried Noodles SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE	\$14.0
Main Dishes SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$14.0	Appetizers FANTAIL SHRIMP	\$9.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.6	Noodle Dishes PORK LO MEIN	
Side Orders FRIED YELLOW PLANTAINS	\$5.6	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.0
Specialties FRIED GREEN PLANTAINS	\$5.6	Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	\$4.0
Drinks CANNED SODA	\$1.8	Lunch Menu BEEF CHOP SUEY	
From The Grill ROAST PORK	\$11.0	Combos SHRIMP BROCCOLI COMBO	\$13.0
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE		Beverages 2 LITER SODA	\$5.0
Poultry CHICKEN WITH BEANSPROUTS	\$14.0	Chinese Appetizers 12 PIECE KRAB RANGOON	\$9.5

8 PIECES SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL \$10.0

Y	1	
		A di
	7 300	
T.		
	The same	
		Total Control

Signature Dishes SPICY SALMON HAND ROLL	\$4.0	Chicken Combo	\$13.0
Party Platters HAM FRIED RICE		Lunch Special Combination	
Main Plates		SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6
BENTO B	\$11.0	Small Combos	
Baby Shrimp Dish		PORK EGG FOO YOUNG LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6
SHRIMP WITH MIX VEGETABLES	\$14.0	Kasumi Special Roll	
Special Combination		8 PIECE RAINBOW ROLL	\$10.0
Plates		Cantonese Luncheon	
BEEF BROCCOLI COMBO	\$13.0	Special	
Lunch Combo BEEF BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6
0 1: 5:		Spicy Luncheon Speci	al
Combination Dinners CASHEW CHICKEN COMBO	\$13.0	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6
Combination Dishes		Indian Menu	
MONGOLIAN BEEF COMBO	\$13.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$10.0
Fammily Specials Pac (Take Away Menu)	eks	Killer Wings 8 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0
FAMILY PACK B	\$49.0	Lunch Combination	
House Sushi Roll		Platters	

BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO

\$9.6



Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF \$14.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME \$6.0

Chef'S Special Rolls

8 PIECES DRAGON ROLL \$10.0

Appetizer And Bento Box

BEMTO A \$10.0

Appetizer (Fried) Non-Vegetarian

FRIED GOLDEN FISH \$14.0

Vegetarian Thai

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL \$4.0

Luncheon Combination Special

SZECHUAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO \$9.6

Seafood

SZECHUAN SHRIMP \$14.0

SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS \$14.0

Lo Mein And Pan Fried Noodle

SPECIAL LO MEIN COMBO \$13.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI \$14.0

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Chicken Dinner Entree Combo

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE \$13.0

Indian

CURRY CHICKEN \$14.0

PEPPER CHICKEN \$14.0

Poultry (Pollo)

CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE \$14.0

Lunch Specials

SZECHUAN BEEF \$14.0

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

Raw Sushi Rolls And Hand Rolls

8 PIECE JB ROLL \$6.0

Chop Suey

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY
ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY

Chinese Food Lunch Combo

HONEY CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO \$9.6

		1
The state of the s	T	

Lunch Combos		Pork		
CASHEW CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6		SZECHUAN PORK	\$13.0
MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6		PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.0
Family Pack			PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
FAMILY PACK A	\$42.0	Appeti	70r	
FAMILY PARK C	\$52.0			47. -
Chinese Cuisine			NTON WITH MEAT	\$7.5 \$8.4
	0440	SESAME C	HICKEN	\$14.0
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$14.0			
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY		Chines	e Dishes	
House Special		CASHEW C	CHICKEN	\$14.0
CANTON RICE NOODLE	\$14.0	PEPPER S	ГЕАК	\$14.0
HAPPY FAMMILY	\$14.5	CHICKEN L	O MEIN	
TALL LAWWILL	Ψ14.5			
Asian		Popula	ır Items	
Asian WONTON SOUP		Popula 2 PIECE EC		\$5.4
		2 PIECE EC		\$5.4 \$9.3
WONTON SOUP		2 PIECE EC LARGE CH 6 PIECES C	GG ROLL	, -
WONTON SOUP		2 PIECE EC	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP	\$9.3
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$13.0	2 PIECE EC LARGE CH 6 PIECES C COMBO	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.3
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination	\$13.0 \$13.0	2 PIECE EC LARGE CH 6 PIECES C COMBO	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.3
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	,	2 PIECE EC LARGE CH 6 PIECES C COMBO	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3 \$13.0
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO	,	2 PIECE ECLARGE CH	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI RIMP	\$9.3 \$13.0 \$14.0
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO	,	2 PIECE ECLARGE CHECOMBO Shrimp SHRIMP W CURRY SH	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI RIMP	\$9.3 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO Sushi	\$13.0	2 PIECE ECLARGE CHECES COMBO Shrimp SHRIMP W CURRY SH SHRIMP CE	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI RIMP	\$9.3 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO Sushi 8 PIECE TUNA ROLL 8 PIECE SALMON ROLL	\$13.0 \$6.0 \$6.0	2 PIECE ECLARGE CHECES COMBO Shrimp SHRIMP W CURRY SH SHRIMP CE Dinner	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI RIMP REOLE	\$9.3 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$14.0
WONTON SOUP CHICKEN CHOW MEIN Special Combination CURRY CHICKEN COMBO PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBO Sushi 8 PIECE TUNA ROLL	\$13.0 \$6.0 \$6.0	2 PIECE ECLARGE CHE 6 PIECES COMBO Shrimp SHRIMP W CURRY SH SHRIMP CE Dinner SZECCHUA	GG ROLL ICKEN CORN SOUP CHICKEN WINGS ITH BROCCOLI RIMP REOLE Combination AN BEEF COMBO ICKEN AND BONELESS	\$9.3 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0

SALMON HAND ROLL

Uncategorized		CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL	\$4.0
PORK WITH MIX VEGETABLES	\$13.0	SWEET EGG HAND ROLL	\$3.3
PEPPER STEAK COMBO	\$13.0	Ola anna N. 4 a tar	
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN COMBO	\$13.0	Chow Mein HOUSE CHOW MEIN	
Sushi Rolls		SHRIMP CHOW MEIN BEEF CHOW MEIN	
8 PIECE CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$6.0	PORK CHOW MEIN	
8 PIECE SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$6.0	VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	
8 PIECE SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$6.0		
8 PIECE AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0	Lo Mein	
Chicken		HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	
		SHRIMP LO MEIN	
CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGETABLES	\$14.0	BEEF LO MEIN	
HONEY CHICKEN		VEGETABLE LO MEIN	
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN		PLAIN LO MEIN	
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$14.0		
Fried Rice		Combination Platters	
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE		CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI COMBO	\$13.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE		SZECHUAN SHRIMP COMBO	\$13.0
BEEF FRIED RICE		BEEF LO MEIN COMBO	\$13.0
FRIED RICE		SHRIMP LO MEIN COMBO	\$13.0
Special Roll		SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE COMBO	\$13.0
8 PIECES ZONE ROLL	\$10.0	Egg Foo Young	
8 PIECES FISHER ROLL	\$10.0		
8 PIECES X-PRESS ROLL	\$10.0	HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.0
8 PIECES HOUSE VIVA ROLL	\$10.0	SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.0
Hand Dalla		CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0
Hand Rolls		PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0
TUNA HAND ROLL	\$4.0	VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.0
	and the second second		

\$4.0



/					
Entrée	S		BEEF VEGETABLES COMBO	\$13.0	
8 PIECE HO	ONEY CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLES	\$14.0	
8 PIECE ST	TEAM DUMPLING	\$8.4	CURRY BEEF	\$14.0	
5 PIECE BI	BQ SPARE RIBS	\$14.0	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0	
PU PU PLA	ATTER	\$16.0	BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$14.0	
4 PIECE SF	PRING ROLL	\$5.0			
FRIED WONTON (NO MEAT)			Lunch Combination		
Soups			4 PIECE CHICKEN WINGS LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
Coupe	EGG DROP SOUP		CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
	MIXED SOUP HOT AND SOUR SOUP		SZECHUAN SHRIMP LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
VEGETABL	_E SOUP		BEEF VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
CHICKEN I	NOODLE SOUP		SHRIMP VEGETABLES LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
LARGE HO	OUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$9.5	SHRIMP BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
Beef			SPECIAL LO MEIN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
BEEF WITH	H SNOW PEAS AND	\$14.0	HONEY CHICKEN AND BONELESS RIBS LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	
MUSHROO	DM	42	2 PIECES BBQ RIBS AND 2 PIECES CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.6	

China Cafe

4174 E 4th Ave, Hialeah, United Opening Hours: States ---

Made with Menu